

WBUD050020112023



M.A.C. Case No. 387 of 2023

Order No. 18

Dated 04.06.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the OP-Insurance Co.

The petitioner and OP-Insurance Co. have filed their hazira.

None appears.

To : 30.07.2026 for hearing of the petition filed by the OP-Insurance Co.

Judge, M.A.C.C.
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00786